ROdIO| Eorth Trock

THEMIS-A 2009-10-24-12:00, lon Spectrograms & Moments. ( oed: fri

10.00
1.00
0.10
0.01

150

100

ION E, keV
PA Top Band

PA Low Bond
8

Vn (ExB)

Vm (ExB)

Freq., mHz
N
o

Freq., mHz

Tro jectory, GSM (RE)

Daota Source Color Code

FGM EFT ] Eg
fql -— ] x 57 B

fgs efs | -5

fgs—fit eff

toh o ] -15-9 3 3 9 15

EFU =

27 17:40:03 2009

MWW

12:00 12:

(10.0,0.8,1.3)

12:50 13:00

(9.1,1.4,1.2)

12:30

eV/ sec/cm~2/ster/eV

1.0000 2
0.1000 @

(]
0.0100 &
000108
9-goot

V>

E-0.81%




